netlinx® touch panel interface 4
DYNAMIC VISION
The vision of control has changed. As of today, it has never looked so
clear, so sharp and so utterly amazing. Our AMX G4 graphics usher your
AMX Touch Panels into an exciting world of endless colors and astounding
images. Appearing through the Touch Panel Interface 4 (NXP-TPI/4), this
is the next generation of control, graphics and motion. The standard has
been set by AMX – once again.

• 1600x1200 (UXGA): 60 Hz
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
• Brackets for shelf, wall and under-table mounting
(Rack ears)
• Rack Kit (consists of Front bezel, Mounting
screws, Rack Mount and magnetic faceplate)
• One 2-pin PWR connector
• 4 input card covers
• Quick Start Guide
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
• PSN6.5 Power Supply (12 VDC)
• TP4-RBG/TP4-VID Input Cards
• TP4-RGBCBL – RGB Breakout Cable, 15-pin HD
female to 5x BNC male connector
• Upgrade SDRAM memory:
• NXA-EXM128M – 128MB memory card
• NXA-EXM256M – 256MB memory card
• Upgrade Compact Flash (factory programmed
with firmware):
• NXA-CFTPI128M – 128MB compact flash card
• NXA-CFTPI256M – 256MB compact flash card
• NXA-CFTPI512M – 512MB compact flash card
• NXA-CFTPI1G – 1G compact flash card